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IASeminars was founded back in 2002 and have offices in London, Washington D.C, Toronto and Cape Town as 

well as a global faculty of over 30 subject-matter experts. Not only do we offer over 100 public events in major 

cities globally, but we also offer bespoke in-house training courses, ensuring the knowledge you seek is tailored 

to your specific needs and brought to your doorstep.

Most importantly our customer focussed culture influences everything that we do. Our customer support and 

account management team will work to provide you with the best customer experience. You can be confident 

that we won’t sell you courses that don’t suit your needs, instead we want our courses to meet your unique 

requirements. We know that location is an important part of your buying decision. We chose our venue cities 

carefully. Our main financial hub cities offer you opportunities for combining training with other business and of 

course for enjoying the surroundings.

We pride ourselves on having never been a faceless organisation. Our staff have been with us for many years now 

and take pleasure in helping you progress through your career. Whether you are booking training for yourself, or 

for your team, our experienced and friendly account managers are standing by to hear from you.

Why Choose
IASeminars?

Whatever your requirements are for training in international 

accounting, you can be assured that IASeminars are ready to deliver. 

We offer topics such as IFRS, US GAAP, IPSAS, Management Accounting 

and Banking Regulation, and here at IASeminars we don’t just sell courses, we 

are passionate about helping you progress your professional development now 

and throughout your career.
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In House Training 
We don’t believe that one size ever fits all. Every organisation is different, and when you are 

planning to upskill a group you need training that truly addresses your needs. Our highly 

experienced In House team is made up of senior account managers and faculty members who 

between them have years of experience in delivering bespoke IFRS, US GAAP and IPSAS In House 

Training courses. What’s more our faculty are careful chosen not just for their subject matter 

expertise but for their ability to understand the issues that matter most to you, and to design and 

deliver engaging programmes that ensure customer satisfaction. From your first point of contact 

our friendly account managers will work with you to understand your requirements and to match 

you with the right faculty member. Our In House team are standing by to hear from you.

Client Focussed Solutions

Online Learning 
A flexible, interactive, instructor-led training experience where you learn more about the 

accounting standards in your own time.

Popular Topics and Locations

IFRS Update and Application Briefing 2019

IFRS 17 Insurance Contracts Workshop

Oil & Gas Accounting Workshop

US GAAP Essentials 

IPSAS Implementation Overview

Immersion Workshops

Public Courses 
Our courses are taught by an international faculty of instructors comprising of subject-matter 

specialists based around the world. Each IASeminars instructor has the technical knowledge and 

the teaching skills to communicate advanced accounting and other financial issues to a senior and 

discerning audience.



““

Advance Your
Knowledge

Client Testimonials

“This is my first time trained on 

IPSAS but I have felt that I can 

implement it mainly because of the 

way the instructor - Bill Kemp - has 

handled most of the topics. He gives 

live examples and they are well 

illustrated.”

Joy Badebye

Head Finance and Planning 

Department, Law Development 

Centre, Uganda

“Out of curiosity I wanted to 

improve my knowledge on IPSAS, 

got on the internet and found this 

Online introduction. I tried my hand 

on it. From the beginning of the 

interaction with the personnel to the 

end of the final examination, I was 

thrilled and treated to a wonderful 

leaning experience.”

Jamiu Jimoh Afolabi Ekungba

Managing Partner, Jamiu 

EKUNGBA & Co, Nigeria

Small session is good, makes 

the course more relevant than a 

room full of people. Presentation 

excellent. An engaging and 

informative update delivered in a 

professional way to a manageable 

size cohort which in turn led to good 

participation.

Ndiimafhi Norah Netshisaulu

Accountant Future Logistics

South Africa

With a customer focus at the heart of our operations, we enable 

you to maximise your potential through top quality, relevant training 

delivered by subject-matter experts in premier global locations.

5 %
50% OF OUR
ANNUAL BUSINESS
COMES FROM
RETURNING CUSTOMERS OR
RECOMMENDATIONS.



Bespoke In House Training 
in IFRS, US GAAP & IPSAS
Our tailor-made In House Training solutions focus on 

your needs and learning outcomes.

We don’t believe that one size ever fits all. Every organisation is different, and when you are planning to upskill a 

group you need training that truly addresses your needs.

Our highly experienced In House team is made up of senior account managers and faculty members who between 

them have years of experience in delivering bespoke IFRS, US GAAP and IPSAS in house training courses. What’s 

more our faculty are careful chosen not just for their subject matter expertise but for their ability to understand the 

issues that matter most to you, and to design and deliver engaging programmes that ensure customer satisfaction.

From your first point of contact our friendly account managers will work with you to understand your requirements 

and to match you with the right faculty member. Our In House team are standing by to hear from you.

Hot Topics

AUDITING & ETHICS FINANCIAL ANALYSIS &
BUSINESS VALUATION

IFRS

BANKING & FINANCIAL 
SERVICES

ENERGY & EXTRACTIVE
INDUSTRIES

CAPITAL MARKETS,
GOVERNANCE &
REGULATION

PUBLIC FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT (PFM)

IPSAS US GAAP & SEC REPORTING MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING



Course 2003e: US GAAP Essentials (30 days, online)

Course 3030e: IPSAS (Accruals Basis) - Essentials (online)

Course 3901e: Introducing IPSAS (online)

Course 3902e: IPSAS - Long-Term (Non-Current) Assets (online)

Course 3903e: IPSAS - Current Assets (online)

Course 3904e: IPSAS - Revenues and Expenses (online)

Course 3905e: IPSAS - The IPSASB Conceptual Framework and Key Accrual Accounting Concepts (online)

Course 3906e: IPSAS - Financial Statements Fundamentals (online)

Course 3907e: IPSAS - Employee Benefits, Social Benefits, and Other Liabilities (online)

Course 3908e: IPSAS - Provisions and Contingencies (online)

Course 3909e: IPSAS - Financial Instruments Fundamentals (online)

Course 3910e: IPSAS - Making the Transition (online)
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Course 1000: IFRS Immersion Workshop (8 days)

Course 1011: IFRS Fundamentals - Comprehensive Workshop (5 days)

Course 1030: IFRS Essentials (2 days)

Course 1035: IFRS Basics with US GAAP Comparison (3 days)

Course 1082: IFRS Technical Update (2 days)

Course 1208: IFRS Overview for Derivatives and Hedging (2 days)

Course 1214: IFRS 9 - Financial Instruments (2 days)

Course 1216: IFRS 9 Credit Impairment Modelling (3 days)

Course 1230: IFRS Accounting for Business Combinations (2 days)

Course 1265: IFRS Accounting for Income Taxes - IAS 12 (1 day)

Course 1311: Revenue from Contracts with Customers - IFRS 15 and US GAAP Topic 606 (2 days)

Course 1322: IFRS and US GAAP Accounting for Leases (2 days)

Course 1331: IFRS 17 Insurance Contract Accounting Workshop 2019 (3 days)

Course 1400: IFRS Presentation and Disclosure Requirements (2 days)

Course 1600: International Oil and Gas Accounting and Financial Management Immersion Workshop (8 days)

Course 1602: International Oil and Gas Accounting and Financial Management - Comprehensive Workshop (5 

days)

Course 1620: IFRS Joint Venture Accounting for the Oil & Gas Industry (1 day)

Course 1622: IFRS for the Downstream Oil and Gas Sector (3 days)

Course 1626: IFRS for the Minerals and Mining Sector (3 days)

Course 1635: IFRS Fundamentals for Upstream Oil and Gas (3 days)

Course 1700: IFRS for Electric Utility Companies (2 days)

Course 1710: IFRS for the Real Estate Sector (2 days)

IFRS (INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNTING STANDARDS)

ONLINE



Course 1311: Revenue from Contracts with Customers - IFRS 15 and US GAAP Topic 606 (2 days)

Course 1322: IFRS and US GAAP Accounting for Leases (2 days)

Course 2003: US GAAP Essentials (3 days)

Course 2003e: US GAAP Essentials (30 days, online)

Course 2081: US GAAP Technical Update (2 days)

Course 2200: US GAAP Accounting for Derivatives and Hedging (2 days)

Course 2201: US GAAP Accounting for Financial Instruments (2 days)

Course 2248: US GAAP Business Combinations (M&A) and Consolidations (2 days)

Course 2280: US GAAP Accounting for Pensions (2 days)

Course 2282: US GAAP Accounting for Share-Based Compensation (2 days)

Course 2615: US GAAP for Upstream (E&P) Oil and Gas (3 days)

Course 2700: US GAAP for Rate-regulated Utility Companies (2 days)

Course 4350: Management Discussion & Analysis (MD&A) Workshop (2 days)

Course 1741: IFRS Workshop for Banks and other Financial Institutions (3 days)

Course 1743: IFRS Masterclass for Banks and Other Financial institutions (3 days)

Course 1790: In-depth IFRS for Banks and other Financial Institutions (5 days)

Course 3000: IPSAS (Accrual Basis) - Immersion Workshop (8 days)

Course 3011: IPSAS Fundamentals - Comprehensive Workshop (5 days)

Course 3030e: IPSAS (Accruals Basis) - Essentials (online)

Course 3050: IPSAS - Cash Basis (2 days)

Course 3081: IPSAS - Technical Update (1 day)

Course 3100: IPSAS Overview with IFRS Comparison (2 days)

Course 3201: IPSAS - Financial Instruments (2 days)

Course 3220: IPSAS - For Revenues (1 day)

Course 3248: IPSAS - Consolidations, Combinations and Interests in Other Entities (2 days)

Course 3285: IPSAS - For Employee Benefits and Provisions (1 day)

Course 3401: IPSAS - Presentation, Disclosure and Financial Reports (2 days)

Course 3500: IPSAS - First-Time Adoption, Transition and Implementation (2 days)

Course 3901e: Introducing IPSAS (online)

Course 3902e: IPSAS - Long-Term (Non-Current) Assets (online)

Course 3903e: IPSAS - Current Assets (online)
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US GAAP AND SEC REPORTING

PUBLIC SECTOR ACCOUNTING (IPSAS)



Course 0070: Budgeting and Cost Control for Managers (4 days)

Course 3850: Sustainability Reporting in the Public Sector - An Introduction (2 days)

Course 3852: An Introduction to Integrated Reporting in the Public Sector (2 days)

Course 3900: Fundamentals of Public Financial Management (4 days)

Course 3902: Overview of Public Sector Risk Management and Internal Audit (3 days)

Course 3999: Public Financial Management Bootcamp (8 days)

Course 0070: Budgeting and Cost Control for Managers (4 days)

Course 8500: 21st Century Management Accounting (3 days)

Course 8501: Empowering the Management Accountant to be a Trusted Business Advisor (3 days)

Course 8502: A Practical Approach to Activity Based Costing (3 days)

Course 9015: Mgt. Accounting and Production Sharing Agreements for the Oil & Gas Industry (1 day)

Course 4011: ISAs (International Standards on Auditing) Fundamentals - Comprehensive Workshop (5 days)

Course 4082: ISAs (International Standards on Auditing) Annual Technical Update (2 days)

Course 3904e: IPSAS - Revenues and Expenses (online)

Course 3905e: IPSAS - The IPSASB Conceptual Framework and Key Accrual Accounting Concepts (online)

Course 3906e: IPSAS - Financial Statements Fundamentals (online)

Course 3907e: IPSAS - Employee Benefits, Social Benefits, and Other Liabilities (online)

Course 3908e: IPSAS - Provisions and Contingencies (online)

Course 3909e: IPSAS - Financial Instruments Fundamentals (online)

Course 3910e: IPSAS - Making the Transition (online)

Course 63011: Fondamentaux IPSAS – comptabilité d’engagement (5 jours)

Course i3011: IPSAS In House Training

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (PFM)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

AUDITING AND ETHICS
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Course 1600: International Oil and Gas Accounting and Financial Management Immersion Workshop (8 days)

Course 1602: International Oil and Gas Accounting and Financial Management - Comprehensive Workshop (5 

days)

Course 1620: IFRS Joint Venture Accounting for the Oil & Gas Industry (1 day)

Course 1622: IFRS for the Downstream Oil and Gas Sector (3 days)
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Course 7804: Financial Analysis and Corporate Valuation - Comprehensive Workshop (5 days)

Course 4011: ISAs (International Standards on Auditing) Fundamentals - Comprehensive Workshop (5 days)

Course 4082: ISAs (International Standards on Auditing) Annual Technical Update (2 days)

Course 4200: Detecting and Investigating Financial Statement Fraud (2 days)

Course 4350: Management Discussion & Analysis (MD&A) Workshop (2 days)

Course 7804: Financial Analysis and Corporate Valuation - Comprehensive Workshop (5 days)

Course 1208: IFRS Overview for Derivatives and Hedging (2 days)

Course 1214: IFRS 9 - Financial Instruments (2 days)

Course 1741: IFRS Workshop for Banks and other Financial Institutions (3 days)

Course 1743: IFRS Masterclass for Banks and Other Financial institutions (3 days)

Course 1790: In-depth IFRS for Banks and other Financial Institutions (5 days)

Course 2200: US GAAP Accounting for Derivatives and Hedging (2 days)

Course 2201: US GAAP Accounting for Financial Instruments (2 days)

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS AND BUSINESS VALUATION

CAPITAL MARKETS, GOVERNANCE AND REGULATION

BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES

ENERGY AND EXTRACTIVE INDUSTRIES



Course 63011: Fondamentaux IPSAS – comptabilité d’engagement (5 jours)

Course 1626: IFRS for the Minerals and Mining Sector (3 days)

Course 1635: IFRS Fundamentals for Upstream Oil and Gas (3 days)

Course 1700: IFRS for Electric Utility Companies (2 days)

Course 2615: US GAAP for Upstream (E&P) Oil and Gas (3 days)

Course 2700: US GAAP for Rate-regulated Utility Companies (2 days)

Course 9015: Mgt. Accounting and Production Sharing Agreements for the Oil & Gas Industry (1 day)

Course i1611: Oil & Gas In House Training

FRENCH LANGUAGE
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